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Figuur 2. Aantal soorten in de verschillende presentiecategorieën (totaal lokaties 1, 2 en 4).

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

1979 1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1999 2000 2001

onderzoeksjaar

aantal
soorten

(zeer bijzonder
zeldzaam
(vrij) zeldzaam
(periodiek) vrij algemeen
algemeen
zeer algemeen


































































































































































